7/14/2011

JME
INCOME-WATER SALES
TAXES-SALES
TURN ON/RECONNECTFEES
TOTAL INCOME

PERSONNEL EXPENSE
WAGES & SALARIES
OUTSIDE LABOR
TAXES-PAYROLL
INSURANCE-EMPLOYEE
INSURANCE
INSURANCE-WORKERS COMP
TOTAL PERSONNEL EXPENSE

GROSS PROFIT (LOSS)

WATER SYSTEM OPERATION
ELECTRICITY
DEPRECIATION
PLANT SUPPLIES
TESTING
TOOLS/EQUIPMENTRENTAL
METER SETS
REPAIR & MAINTENANCE
VEHICLE-GAS & OIL
VEHICLE-R&M/INS/LICENSE
EQUIPMENT RENTAL

TOTAL WATER SYSTEM OPERATION

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENDITURES
INSURANCE-LIABILITY
TRANSPO/MILEAGE-ADMIN
LEGAL
BANK SERVICE CHARGES
OFFICE EQUIPMENT
OFFICE
REPAIRS
PENALTIES
POSTAGE
TELEPHONE/UTILITIES
OUTSIDE SERVICES
OFFICE OUTSIDE LABOR
ACCOUNTING/AUDIT SERVICES
DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
ADVERTISING/PROMOTION
ELECTION CHARGE
LICENSES/PERMITS/FEES -
MGMT FEES-BK/NY
SEMINAR EXPENSE
MEALS
LODGING

TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENDITURES

OPERATING INCOME (LOSS)

SEE ACCOUNTANT'S
COMPILATION LETTER

MAYER DOMESTIC WATER IMPR DIST
STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENSES
YTD ACTUAL, YTD HISTORICAL, AND RATIOS

12 PERIODS ENDING 6/30/2011

6/30/2011 % 6/30/2010 %
282,380.31 106.15 274,972 .44 105.06
(18,317.48) (6.89) (15,622.09) (5.97)

1,950.00 0.73 2,375.00 0.91
266,012.83 100.00 261,725.35 100.00
101,804.05 38.27 97,999.02 37.44

4,966.25 1.87 6,956.57 2.66

7,923.25 2.98 7,791.57 2.98

8,859.81 3.33 10,469.65 4.00

35.00 0.01 0.00 0.00

2,237.10 0.84 2,850.21 1.09
125,825.46 47.30 126,067.02 48.17
140,187.37 52.70 135,658.33 51.83

19,140.50 7.20 19,809.52 7.57
0.00 0.00 54,059.00 20.65
11,722.78 4.41 9,687.64 3.70

8,320.04 3.13 5,649.04 2.16

1,221.76 0.46 651.71 0.25

8,089.89 3.04 161.52 0.06

6,256.04 2.35 14,607.70 5.58

4,236.72 1.59 4,103.52 1.57

4,200.67 1..58 2,651.91 1.01

0.00 0.00 298.50 0.1
63,188.40 23.75 111,680.06 42 .67
7,312.04 2.75 5,207.93 1.99
0.00 0.00 192.00 0.07
84.00 0.03 235.00 0.09

1,065.84 0.40 939.53 0.36

4,887.81 1.84 0.00 0.00

4,149.44 1.56 2,444 .53 0.93

8,166.17 3.07 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 42.88 0.02

2,404.39 0.90 2,465.02 0.94

5,817.26 2.19 4,387.39 1.68

2,250.00 0.85 0.00 0.00

3,906.92 1.47 0.00 0.00

5,043.12 1.90 4,424.40 1.69

33.82 0.01 58.86 0.02
388.75 0.15 304.15 0.12
897.85 0.34 0.00 0.00
730.50 0.27 477.50 0.18
2,167.86 0.81 2,163.19 0.83
150.00 0.06 197.48 0.08
55.00 0.02 52.57 0.02
0.00 0.00 97.44 0.04
49,510.77 18.61 23,689.87 9.05
27,488.20 10.33 288.40 0.1



7/14/2011 MAYER DOMESTIC WATER IMPR DIST
STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENSES
YTD ACTUAL, YTD HISTORICAL, AND RATIOS
12 PERIODS ENDING 6/30/2011

6/30/2011 % 6/30/2010 %

OTHER REVENUE
RENTS-AM TOWER/BONUS 108,156.38 40.66 84,818.88 32.41
RENTS-VERIZON TOWER 11,490.00 4.32 12,320.00 4.7
INCOME-LATE CHARGES 5,833.56 2.19 5,549.77 2.12
INTEREST-CAP TRUST 4,309.69 1.62 4,273.96 1.63
INTEREST-YAVAPAI CO 2,194.00 0.82 3,413.54 1.30
DIVIDENDS-BK/NY 1,708.36 0.64 2,990.90 1.14
RENTS-CENTRALAVE 5,810.00 2.18 0.00 0.00
MISC INCOME/ADJ 140.00 0.05 255.30 0.10
INCOME-WIFA GRANT 20,390.00 7.67 0.00 0.00
TOTAL OTHER REVENUE 160,031.99 60.16 113,622.35 43.41

CAPITAL OUTLAY
SYSTEM RESTRUCTURE 41,084.06 15.44 2,264.08 0.87
TOTAL CAPITAL OUTLAY 41,084.06 15.44 2,264.08 0.87
NET INCOME (LOSS) 146,436.13 55.05 111,646.67 42.66

SEE ACCOUNTANT'S

COMPILATION LETTER



7/14/2011

Period: 12/2010 - 12/2010
GL account: All
Source code: All

MAYER DOMESTIC WATER IMPR DIST

General Ledger Activity

Source Balance Period = Comment
Document # Reference Code Forward Activity Balance
101-0 CASH ON HAND 200.00
JE #978 GLGJ 6/30/2011 -50,878.45 DEPOSITS
JE # 980 GLGJ 6/30/2011 -1,000.00 DEPOSITS
JE # 981 GLGJ 6/30/2011 -65,000.00 DEPOSITS
JE # 982 GLGJ 6/30/2011 50,878.45 RECEIPTS
General Journal Summary (GLGJ) -66,000.00
111381 TRANSFER CKCP  6/9/2011 500.00
529 YAV CO TREASURER CKCP  6/14/2011 65,000.00
111414 TRANSFER CKCP  6/27/2011 500.00
Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 66,000.00
As of Period 12/2010 0.00 200.00
102-0 CASH IN BK/WEST 39,223.91
JE # 977 GLGJ 6/30/2011 -2,075.29 BK CHGS
JE #978 GLGJ 6/30/2011 50,878.45 DEPOSITS
General Journal Summary (GLGJ) 48,803.16
529 YAV CO TREASURER CKCP  6/14/2011 -65,000.00
Cash Disbursements (CKCP) -65,000.00
As of Period 12/2010 -16,196.84 23,027.07
103-0 CASH IN BK/WEST-DEBIT 864.52
JE #979 GLGJ 6/30/2011 -5.00 S/IC
JE # 980 GLGJ 6/30/2011 1,001.00 DEPOSITS
General Journal Summary (GLGJ) 996.00
662 MAYERS MKT CKCP  6/13/2011 -109.07
663 CIRCLE K CKCP  6/13/2011 -100.00
664 USPS CKCP  6/14/2011 -162.28
665 ATM CKCP  6/21/2011 -75.00
666 MAYERS MKT CKCP  6/22/2011 -71.64
667 MAYERS MKT CKCP  6/27/2011 -98.79
668 USPS CKCP  6/27/2011 -44.00
Cash Disbursements (CKCP) -660.78
As of Period 12/2010 335.22 1,199.74
104-0 CASH IN WARRANT 588,456.05
JE # 981 GLGJ 6/30/2011 65,395.14 DEPOSITS
General Journal Summary (GLGJ) 65,395.14
111410 FULL THROTTLE AUTOMOTIVE CKCP  6/3/2011 -477.47
111379 UNISOURCE ENERGY SERVICES CKCP  6/7/2011 -71.78
111406 STEVEN WAGNER CKCP  6/7/2011 -50.00
111380 COMPUTER FITNESS CENTER CKCP  6/8/2011 -1,685.15
111381 TRANSFER CKCP  6/9/2011 -500.00
111382 AZ DEPT OF REVENUE CKCP  6/9/2011 -1,503.37
111383 ALESSIO, VINCENT B CKCP  6/10/2011 -106.25
111384 HEALTHCARE GROUP CKCP  6/10/2011 -283.00
111385 VERIZON WIRELESS CKCP  6/10/2011 -71.09
111386 APS. CKCP  6/13/2011 -83.66
111387 RVS SOFTWARE CKCP  6/13/2011 -596.00
111388 APS. CKCP  6/13/2011 -56.41
111389 HILLS BROTHERS CKCP  6/13/2011 -131.16
111390 THE JANUS GROUP CKCP  6/15/2011 -62.74
111391 R M PERNER CKCP  6/15/2011 -60.00
111392 BENNETT ACCOUNTING, LLC CKCP  6/15/2011 -165.00
111393 BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD CKCP  6/15/2011 -318.00
111394 YAVAPAI WATER SAMPLING CKCP  6/15/2011 -162.00
111395 NATIONAL METERS CKCP  6/17/2011 -717.86
111396 ALESSIO, VINCENT B CKCP  6/17/2011 -325.00

...SEE ACCOUNTANT'S COMPILATION LETTER..



7/14/2011 MAYER DOMESTIC WATER IMPR DIST

General Ledger Activity

Page 2

Source Balance Period = Comment
Document # Reference Code Forward Activity Balance
104-0 CASH IN WARRANT (continued)
111400 NATIONAL METERS CKCP  6/20/2011 -2,153.59
111401 ARROWHEAD MATERIALS CKCP  6/20/2011 -228.35
111402 ARROWHEAD MATERIALS CKCP  6/21/2011 -132.00
111403 ALESSIO, VINCENT B CKCP  6/22/2011 -143.75
111404 CABLE ONE CKCP  6/23/2011 -73.06
111405 APS. CKCP  6/23/2011 -1,579.14
111411 EXACTEX, LLC CKCP  6/24/2011 -150.00
111412 STAPLES CKCP  6/24/2011 -1,519.73
111413 MAYER TRUCK & AUTO CKCP  6/27/2011 -12.00
111414 TRANSFER CKCP  6/27/2011 -500.00
111415 UNISOURCE ENERGY SERVICES CKCP  6/27/2011 -53.00
111416 QWEST CKCP  6/27/2011 -163.82
111417 SUNSTATE CKCP  6/27/2011 -146.76
111418 PATTY HOLBROOK CKCP  6/27/2011 -36.51
111419 GRANITE BASIN ENGINEERING, INC CKCP  6/27/2011 -14,610.00
111420 ALESSIO, VINCENT B CKCP  6/28/2011 -62.50
111421 ALESSIO, VINCENT B CKCP  6/28/2011 -125.00
111422 PUMP TECH CKCP  6/29/2011 -1,100.00
11565V MARTA ERDLEY CKCP  6/30/2011 17.49
11677V JOANNA BALES CKCP  6/30/2011 8.90
11711V EDWARD SUEVER CKCP  6/30/2011 60.00
Cash Disbursements (CKCP) -30,128.76
111407 PRESSLEY, HEATHER A CKPR  6/6/2011 -876.40
111408 CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F CKPR  6/6/2011 -931.52
111409 BOONE, STAN C CKPR  6/6/2011 -1,299.80
111397 PRESSLEY, HEATHER A CKPR  6/20/2011 -876.40
111398 CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F CKPR  6/20/2011 -931.52
111399 BOONE, STAN C CKPR  6/20/2011 -1,299.80
Payroll Checks (CKPR) -6,215.44
As of Period 12/2010 29,050.94 617,506.99
110-1 ONE PLUS ANNUITY 100,000.00
As of Period 12/2010 100,000.00
110-2 ONE PLUS-EARNINGS 79,239.10
As of Period 12/2010 79,239.10
110-5 BK/NY-TRUST FUND 183,274.83
JE # 983 GLGJ 6/30/2011 25.10 DIVIDENDS
General Journal Summary (GLGJ) 25.10
As of Period 12/2010 25.10 183,299.93
110-6 BK/NY-EARNINGS -5,137.76
JE # 984 GLGJ 6/30/2011 -1,556.26 ADJ TO ACTUAL
General Journal Summary (GLGJ) -1,556.26
As of Period 12/2010 -1,5656.26 -6,694.02
111-0 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 21,500.80
JE #977 GLGJ 6/30/2011 69.19 RETN ITEM
JE # 982 GLGJ 6/30/2011 -25,863.52 RECEIPTS
JE # 987 GLGJ 6/30/2011 27,471.24 INCOME
General Journal Summary (GLGJ) 1,676.91
As of Period 12/2010 1,676.91 23,177.71
131-0 INVENTORY-METERS/SUPPLIES 59,515.00
As of Period 12/2010 59,515.00
151-0 LAND 154,303.10
As of Period 12/2010 154,303.10
152-0 BUILDING & IMPROVEMENTS 56,904.00
As of Period 12/2010 56,904.00
154-0 RESERVOIRS, WELLS & DISTRIBUTION 1,353,682.02

..SEE ACCOUNTANT'S COMPILATION LETTER..
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General Ledger Activity

Source Balance Period = Comment
Document # Reference Code Forward Activity Balance
154-0 RESERVOIRS, WELLS & DISTRIBU(continued)
As of Period 12/2010 1,353,682.02
155-0 EQUIPMENT 175,115.00
As of Period 12/2010 175,115.00
160-0 ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION -1,164,294.00
As of Period 12/2010 -1,164,294.00
181-0 STATE FUND DEPOSIT 564.00
As of Period 12/2010 564.00
183-0 PERMIT TRUST ACCT 365.00
As of Period 12/2010 365.00
184-0 EASEMENTS 1,957.00
As of Period 12/2010 1,957.00
185-0 PREPAID INSURANCE 755.49
JE # 986 GLGJ 6/30/2011 -755.41 INS FOR MONTH
JE # 989 GLGJ 6/30/2011 -0.08
General Journal Summary (GLGJ) -755.49
As of Period 12/2010 -755.49 0.00
201-0 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE -5,731.54
As of Period 12/2010 -5,731.54
202-0 CUSTOMER DEPOSITS -32,915.00
JE # 982 GLGJ 6/30/2011 -300.00 RECEIPTS
JE # 987 GLGJ 6/30/2011 287.14
General Journal Summary (GLGJ) -12.86
111390 THE JANUS GROUP CKCP  6/15/2011 62.74
111391 R M PERNER CKCP  6/15/2011 60.00
111418 PATTY HOLBROOK CKCP  6/27/2011 36.51
11565V MARTA ERDLEY CKCP  6/30/2011 -17.49
11677V JOANNA BALES CKCP  6/30/2011 -8.90
11711V EDWARD SUEVER CKCP  6/30/2011 -60.00
Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 72.86
As of Period 12/2010 60.00 -32,855.00
204-0 WITHHELD TAX-FICA 0.00
JE # 985 GLGJ 6/30/2011 1,042.72
General Journal Summary (GLGJ) 1,042.72
111407 PRESSLEY, HEATHER A CKPR  6/6/2011 -47.04
111407 PRESSLEY, HEATHER A CKPR  6/6/2011 -16.24
111408 CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F CKPR  6/6/2011 -43.68
111408 CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F CKPR  6/6/2011 -15.08
111409 BOONE, STAN C CKPR  6/6/2011 -73.92
111409 BOONE, STAN C CKPR  6/6/2011 -25.52
111397 PRESSLEY, HEATHER A CKPR  6/20/2011 -47.04
111397 PRESSLEY, HEATHER A CKPR  6/20/2011 -16.24
111398 CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F CKPR  6/20/2011 -43.68
111398 CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F CKPR  6/20/2011 -15.08
111399 BOONE, STAN C CKPR  6/20/2011 -73.92
111399 BOONE, STAN C CKPR  6/20/2011 -25.52
Payroll Checks (CKPR) -442.96
111407 PRESSLEY, HEATHER A UPGJ  6/6/2011 -69.44
111407 PRESSLEY, HEATHER A UPGJ  6/6/2011 -16.24
111408 CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F UPGJ  6/6/2011 -64.48
111408 CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F UPGJ  6/6/2011 -15.08
111409 BOONE, STAN C UPGJ  6/6/2011 -109.12
111409 BOONE, STANC UPGJ  6/6/2011 -25.52
111397 PRESSLEY, HEATHER A UPGJ  6/20/2011 -69.44
111397 PRESSLEY, HEATHER A UPGJ  6/20/2011 -16.24
111398 CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F UPGJ  6/20/2011 -64.48
111398 CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F UPGJ  6/20/2011 -15.08

...SEE ACCOUNTANT'S COMPILATION LETTER..
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Source Balance Period Comment
Document # Reference Code Forward Activity Balance
204-0 WITHHELD TAX-FICA (continued)
111399 BOONE, STAN C UPGJ 6/20/2011 -109.12
111399 BOONE, STAN C UPGJ  6/20/2011 -25.52
Payroll Employer Contributions (UPGJ) -599.76
As of Period 12/2010 0.00 0.00
205-0 WITHHELD TAX-FEDERAL 0.00
JE # 985 GLGJ 6/30/2011 884.00
General Journal Summary (GLGJ) 884.00
111407 PRESSLEY, HEATHER A CKPR  6/6/2011 -140.00
111408 CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F CKPR  6/6/2011 -31.00
111409 BOONE, STAN C CKPR  6/6/2011 -271.00
111397 PRESSLEY, HEATHER A CKPR  6/20/2011 -140.00
111398 CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F CKPR  6/20/2011 -31.00
111399 BOONE, STAN C CKPR  6/20/2011 -271.00
Payroll Checks (CKPR) -884.00
As of Period 12/2010 0.00 0.00
206-0 WITHHELD TAX-STATE -595.20
111407 PRESSLEY, HEATHER A CKPR  6/6/2011 -40.32
111408 CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F CKPR  6/6/2011 -18.72
111409 BOONE, STANC CKPR  6/6/2011 -89.76
111397 PRESSLEY, HEATHER A CKPR  6/20/2011 -40.32
111398 CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F CKPR  6/20/2011 -18.72
111399 BOONE, STAN C CKPR  6/20/2011 -89.76
Payroll Checks (CKPR) -297.60
As of Period 12/2010 -297.60 -892.80
207-0 PAYROLL TAX PAYABLE -2,447.72
JE # 977 GLGJ 6/30/2011 1,926.72 941
JE # 985 GLGJ 6/30/2011 -1,926.72
JE # 988 GLGJ 6/30/2011 -571.00 SCF
JE # 990 GLGJ 6/30/2011 521.00 SCF
General Journal Summary (GLGJ) -50.00
As of Period 12/2010 -50.00 -2,497.72
301-0 CONTRIBUTED CAPITAL -102,180.00
As of Period 12/2010 -102,180.00
302-0 EQUITY CAP TRUST -267,324.24
As of Period 12/2010 -267,324.24
302-1 CAP TRUST-MARKET VALUE -11,596.25
JE # 984 GLGJ 6/30/2011 1,556.26 ADJ TOACTUAL
General Journal Summary (GLGJ) 1,556.26
As of Period 12/2010 1,556.26 -10,039.99
304-0 WATER SOURCE FEES -27,080.00
As of Period 12/2010 -27,080.00
309-0 RESERVED NET ASSETS -462,655.55
As of Period 12/2010 -462,655.55
310-0 UNRESERVED NET ASSETS -601,374.67
As of Period 12/2010 -601,374.67
370-0 NET INCOME (LOSS) -132,587.89
Net Income (NPGL) -13,848.24
As of Period 12/2010 -13,848.24 -146,436.13
400-0 INCOME-WATER SALES -255,103.52
JE # 987 GLGJ 6/30/2011 -27,276.79
General Journal Summary (GLGJ) -27,276.79
As of Period 12/2010 -27,276.79 -282,380.31
400-2 TAXES-SALES 16,814.11

...SEE ACCOUNTANT'S COMPILATION LETTER..
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General Ledger Activity
Source Balance Period = Comment
Document # Reference Code Forward Activity Balance
400-2 TAXES-SALES (continued)
111382 AZ DEPT OF REVENUE CKCP  6/9/2011 1,503.37
Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 1,503.37
As of Period 12/2010 1,503.37 18,317.48
402-0 RENTS-AM TOWER/BONUS -86,451.94
JE # 982 GLGJ 6/30/2011 -21,704.44 RECEIPTS
General Journal Summary (GLGJ) -21,704.44
As of Period 12/2010 -21,704.44  -108,156.38
403-0 RENTS-VERIZON TOWER -9,770.00
JE # 982 GLGJ 6/30/2011 -1,720.00 RECEIPTS
General Journal Summary (GLGJ) -1,720.00
As of Period 12/2010 -1,720.00 -11,490.00
404-0 INCOME-LATE CHARGES -5,351.97
JE # 987 GLGJ 6/30/2011 -481.59
General Journal Summary (GLGJ) -481.59
As of Period 12/2010 -481.59 -5,833.56
405-1 INTEREST-CAP TRUST -4,309.69
As of Period 12/2010 -4,309.69
405-2 INTEREST-YAVAPAI CO -1,798.86
JE # 981 GLGJ 6/30/2011 -395.14 DEPOSITS
General Journal Summary (GLGJ) -395.14
As of Period 12/2010 -395.14 -2,194.00
405-3 DIVIDENDS-BK/NY -1,683.26
JE # 983 GLGJ 6/30/2011 -25.10 DIVIDENDS
General Journal Summary (GLGJ) -25.10
As of Period 12/2010 -25.10 -1,708.36
406-3 MISC INCOME/ADJ -80.00
JE # 991 GLGJ 6/30/2011 -60.00
General Journal Summary (GLGJ) -60.00
As of Period 12/2010 -60.00 -140.00
406-4 TURN ON/RECONNECT FEES -1,770.00
JE # 982 GLGJ 6/30/2011 -180.00 RECEIPTS
General Journal Summary (GLGJ) -180.00
As of Period 12/2010 -180.00 -1,950.00
408-0 INCOME-WIFA GRANT -20,390.00
As of Period 12/2010 -20,390.00
409-0 RENTS-CENTRAL AVE -5,110.00
JE # 982 GLGJ 6/30/2011 -700.00 RECEIPTS
General Journal Summary (GLGJ) -700.00
As of Period 12/2010 -700.00 -5,810.00
503-0 OUTSIDE LABOR 4,203.75
111383 ALESSIO, VINCENT B CKCP  6/10/2011 106.25
111396 ALESSIO, VINCENT B CKCP  6/17/2011 325.00
111403 ALESSIO, VINCENT B CKCP  6/22/2011 143.75
111420 ALESSIO, VINCENT B CKCP  6/28/2011 62.50
111421 ALESSIO, VINCENT B CKCP  6/28/2011 125.00
Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 762.50
As of Period 12/2010 762.50 4,966.25
504-0 PLANT SUPPLIES 9,931.27
111406 STEVEN WAGNER CKCP  6/7/2011 50.00
111389 HILLS BROTHERS CKCP  6/13/2011 131.16
111401 ARROWHEAD MATERIALS CKCP  6/20/2011 228.35

...SEE ACCOUNTANT'S COMPILATION LETTER..
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Source Balance Period Comment
Document # Reference Code Forward Activity Balance
504-0 PLANT SUPPLIES (continued)
111402 ARROWHEAD MATERIALS CKCP  6/21/2011 132.00
111411 EXACTEX, LLC CKCP  6/24/2011 150.00
111422 PUMP TECH CKCP  6/29/2011 1,100.00
Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 1,791.51
As of Period 12/2010 1,791.51 11,722.78
510-0 TESTING 8,158.04
111394 YAVAPAI WATER SAMPLING CKCP  6/15/2011 162.00
Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 162.00
As of Period 12/2010 162.00 8,320.04
512-0 TOOLS/EQUIPMENT RENTAL 1,075.00
111417 SUNSTATE CKCP  6/27/2011 146.76
Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 146.76
As of Period 12/2010 146.76 1,221.76
514-0 METER SETS 5,218.44
111395 NATIONAL METERS CKCP  6/17/2011 717.86
111400 NATIONAL METERS CKCP  6/20/2011 2,153.59
Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 2,871.45
As of Period 12/2010 2,871.45 8,089.89
600-0 WAGES & SALARIES 93,964.05
111407 PRESSLEY, HEATHER A CKPR  6/6/2011 1,120.00
111408 CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F CKPR  6/6/2011 1,040.00
111409 BOONE, STANC CKPR  6/6/2011 1,760.00
111397 PRESSLEY, HEATHER A CKPR  6/20/2011 1,120.00
111398 CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F CKPR  6/20/2011 1,040.00
111399 BOONE, STAN C CKPR  6/20/2011 1,760.00
Payroll Checks (CKPR) 7,840.00
As of Period 12/2010 7,840.00 101,804.05
600-1 TAXES-PAYROLL 7,323.49
111407 PRESSLEY, HEATHER A UPGJ  6/6/2011 69.44
111407 PRESSLEY, HEATHER A UPGJ  6/6/2011 16.24
111408 CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F UPGJ  6/6/2011 64.48
111408 CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F UPGJ  6/6/2011 15.08
111409 BOONE, STANC UPGJ  6/6/2011 109.12
111409 BOONE, STAN C UPGJ  6/6/2011 25.52
111397 PRESSLEY, HEATHER A UPGJ  6/20/2011 69.44
111397 PRESSLEY, HEATHER A UPGJ  6/20/2011 16.24
111398 CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F UPGJ  6/20/2011 64.48
111398 CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F UPGJ  6/20/2011 15.08
111399 BOONE, STAN C UPGJ  6/20/2011 109.12
111399 BOONE, STAN C UPGJ  6/20/2011 25.52
Payroll Employer Contributions (UPGJ) 599.76
As of Period 12/2010 599.76 7,923.25
601-0 INSURANCE-EMPLOYEE 8,487.94
JE # 982 GLGJ 6/30/2011 -229.13 RECEIPTS
General Journal Summary (GLGJ) -229.13
111384 HEALTHCARE GROUP CKCP  6/10/2011 283.00
111393 BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD CKCP  6/15/2011 318.00
Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 601.00
As of Period 12/2010 371.87 8,859.81
602-0 ADVERTISING/PROMOTION 388.75
As of Period 12/2010 388.75
602-1 ELECTION CHARGE 897.85
As of Period 12/2010 897.85
603-0 VEHICLE-GAS & OIL 3,858.22

...SEE ACCOUNTANT'S COMPILATION LETTER..
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Source Balance Period Comment
Document # Reference Code Forward Activity Balance
603-0 VEHICLE-GAS & OIL (continued)
JE # 980 GLGJ 6/30/2011 -1.00 DEPOSITS
General Journal Summary (GLGJ) -1.00
662 MAYERS MKT CKCP  6/13/2011 109.07
663 CIRCLE K CKCP  6/13/2011 100.00
666 MAYERS MKT CKCP  6/22/2011 71.64
667 MAYERS MKT CKCP  6/27/2011 98.79
Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 379.50
As of Period 12/2010 378.50 4,236.72
604-0 VEHICLE-R&M/INS/LICENSE 3,565.12
JE # 986 GLGJ 6/30/2011 146.08 INS FOR MONTH
General Journal Summary (GLGJ) 146.08
111410 FULL THROTTLE AUTOMOTIVE CKCP  6/3/2011 477.47
111413 MAYER TRUCK & AUTO CKCP  6/27/2011 12.00
Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 489.47
As of Period 12/2010 635.55 4,200.67
605-0 BANK SERVICE CHARGES 981.46
JE #977 GLGJ 6/30/2011 79.38 S/C
JE #979 GLGJ 6/30/2011 5.00 S/IC
General Journal Summary (GLGJ) 84.38
As of Period 12/2010 84.38 1,065.84
608-0 QUTSIDE SERVICES 2,250.00
As of Period 12/2010 2,250.00
608-1 OFFICE OUTSIDE LABOR 2,221.77
111380 COMPUTER FITNESS CENTER CKCP  6/8/2011 1,685.15
Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 1,685.15
As of Period 12/2010 1,685.15 3,906.92
608-2 ACCOUNTING/AUDIT SERVICES 4,878.12
111392 BENNETT ACCOUNTING, LLC CKCP  6/15/2011 165.00
Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 165.00
As of Period 12/2010 165.00 5,043.12
609-1 MGMT FEES-BK/NY 2,167.86
As of Period 12/2010 2,167.86
615-0 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 33.82
As of Period 12/2010 33.82
621-0 LEGAL 84.00
As of Period 12/2010 84.00
622-0 INSURANCE 35.00
As of Period 12/2010 35.00
622-1 INSURANCE-LIABILITY 6,702.63
JE # 986 GLGJ 6/30/2011 609.33 INS FOR MONTH
JE # 989 GLGJ 6/30/2011 0.08
General Journal Summary (GLGJ) 609.41
As of Period 12/2010 609.41 7,312.04
622-2 INSURANCE-WORKERS COMP 2,187.10
JE # 988 GLGJ 6/30/2011 571.00 SCF
JE # 990 GLGJ 6/30/2011 -521.00 SCF
General Journal Summary (GLGJ) 50.00
As of Period 12/2010 50.00 2,237.10
627-0 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 3,368.08
111412 STAPLES CKCP  6/24/2011 1,519.73 PRINTER
Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 1,519.73
As of Period 12/2010 1,519.73 4,887.81

...SEE ACCOUNTANT'S COMPILATION LETTER..
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Source Balance Period Comment
Document # Reference Code Forward Activity Balance
627-0 OFFICE EQUIPMENT (continued)
628-0 OFFICE 3,478.44
111387 RVS SOFTWARE CKCP  6/13/2011 596.00
665 ATM CKCP  6/21/2011 75.00
Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 671.00
As of Period 12/2010 671.00 4,149.44
628-1 REPAIRS 8,166.17
As of Period 12/2010 8,166.17
629-0 POSTAGE 2,198.11
664 USPS CKCP  6/14/2011 162.28
668 USPS CKCP  6/27/2011 44.00
Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 206.28
As of Period 12/2010 206.28 2,404.39
632-1 LICENSES/PERMITS/FEES 730.50
As of Period 12/2010 730.50
633-0 REPAIR & MAINTENANCE 6,256.04
As of Period 12/2010 6,256.04
646-0 TELEPHONE/UTILITIES 5,505.87
JE # 982 GLGJ 6/30/2011 -181.36 RECEIPTS
JE # 991 GLGJ 6/30/2011 60.00
General Journal Summary (GLGJ) -121.36
111379 UNISOURCE ENERGY SERVICES CKCP  6/7/2011 71.78
111385 VERIZON WIRELESS CKCP  6/10/2011 71.09
111404 CABLE ONE CKCP  6/23/2011 73.06
111415 UNISOURCE ENERGY SERVICES CKCP  6/27/2011 53.00
111416 QWEST CKCP  6/27/2011 163.82
Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 432.75
As of Period 12/2010 311.39 5,817.26
648-0 SEMINAR EXPENSE 150.00
As of Period 12/2010 150.00
648-1 MEALS 55.00
As of Period 12/2010 55.00
649-0 ELECTRICITY 17,421.29
111386 APS. CKCP  6/13/2011 83.66
111388 APS. CKCP  6/13/2011 56.41
111405 APS. CKCP  6/23/2011 1,5679.14
Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 1,719.21
As of Period 12/2010 1,719.21 19,140.50
853-0 SYSTEM RESTRUCTURE 26,474.06
111419 GRANITE BASIN ENGINEERING, INC CKCP  6/27/2011 14,610.00
Cash Disbursements (CKCP) 14,610.00
As of Period 12/2010 14,610.00 41,084.06
999-9 INCOME TRANSFER 132,587.89
Net Income (NPGL) 13,848.24
As of Period 12/2010 13,848.24 146,436.13
Total Balance Forward 0.00
Total Activity 0.00
Total Ending Balance 0.00

...SEE ACCOUNTANT'S COMPILATION LETTER..
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Trans. date Journal number Category
GL account Debit Credit Comment
12/2010
6/30/2011 JE #977 GENERAL
111-0 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 69.19 RETN ITEM
207-0 PAYROLL TAX PAYABLE 1,926.72 941
605-0 BANK SERVICE CHARGES 79.38 S/C
102-0 CASH IN BK/WEST 2,075.29 BK CHGS
6/30/2011 JE#978 GENERAL
102-0 CASH IN BK/WEST 50,878.45 DEPOSITS
101-0 CASH ON HAND 50,878.45 DEPOSITS
6/30/2011 JE#979 GENERAL
605-0 BANK SERVICE CHARGES 5.00 S/IC
103-0 CASH IN BK/WEST-DEBIT 5.00 S/C
6/30/2011 JE # 980 GENERAL
103-0 CASH IN BK/WEST-DEBIT 1,001.00 DEPOSITS
101-0 CASH ON HAND 1,000.00 DEPOSITS
603-0 VEHICLE-GAS & OIL 1.00 DEPOSITS
6/30/2011 JE # 981 GENERAL
104-0 CASH IN WARRANT 65,395.14 DEPOSITS
101-0 CASH ON HAND 65,000.00 DEPOSITS
405-2 INTEREST-YAVAPAI CO 395.14 DEPOSITS
6/30/2011 JE # 982 GENERAL
101-0 CASH ON HAND 50,878.45 RECEIPTS
403-0 RENTS-VERIZON TOWER 1,720.00 RECEIPTS
402-0 RENTS-AM TOWER/BONUS 21,704.44 RECEIPTS
409-0 RENTS-CENTRAL AVE 700.00 RECEIPTS
646-0 TELEPHONE/UTILITIES 181.36 RECEIPTS
202-0 CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 300.00 RECEIPTS
406-4 TURN ON/RECONNECT FEES 180.00 RECEIPTS
601-0 INSURANCE-EMPLOYEE 229.13 RECEIPTS
111-0 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 25,863.52 RECEIPTS
6/30/2011 JE #1983 GENERAL
110-5 BK/NY-TRUST FUND 25.10 DIVIDENDS
405-3 DIVIDENDS-BK/NY 2510 DIVIDENDS
6/30/2011 JE # 984 GENERAL
110-6 BK/NY-EARNINGS 1,556.26 ADJ TO ACTUAL
302-1 CAP TRUST-MARKET VALUE 1,556.26 ADJ TO ACTUAL
6/30/2011 JE # 985 GENERAL
204-0 WITHHELD TAX-FICA 1,042.72
205-0 WITHHELD TAX-FEDERAL 884.00
207-0 PAYROLL TAX PAYABLE 1,926.72
6/30/2011 JE # 986 GENERAL
604-0 VEHICLE-R&M/INS/LICENSE 146.08 INS FOR MONTH
622-1 INSURANCE-LIABILITY 609.33 INS FOR MONTH
185-0 PREPAID INSURANCE 755.41  INS FOR MONTH
6/30/2011 JE # 987 GENERAL
111-0 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 27,471.24 INCOME
202-0 CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 287.14

...SEE ACCOUNTANT'S COMPILATION LETTER..
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Trans. date Journal number Category

GL account Debit Credit Comment

12/2010 (continued)

404-0 INCOME-LATE CHARGES 481.59

400-0 INCOME-WATER SALES 27,276.79
6/30/2011 JE # 988 GENERAL

622-2 INSURANCE-WORKERS COMP 571.00 SCF

207-0 PAYROLL TAX PAYABLE 571.00 SCF
6/30/2011 JE # 989 GENERAL

185-0 PREPAID INSURANCE 0.08

622-1 INSURANCE-LIABILITY 0.08
6/30/2011 JE # 990 GENERAL

207-0 PAYROLL TAX PAYABLE 521.00 SCF

622-2 INSURANCE-WORKERS COMP 521.00 SCF
6/30/2011 JE # 991 GENERAL

406-3 MISC INCOME/ADJ 60.00

646-0 TELEPHONE/UTILITIES 60.00

Total for 12/2010 203,407.28 203,407.28

...SEE ACCOUNTANT'S COMPILATION LETTER..
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GL account Debit Credit
101-0 CASH ON HAND 0.00 66,000.00
102-0 CASH IN BK/WEST 48,803.16 0.00
103-0 CASH IN BK/WEST-DEBIT 996.00 0.00
104-0 CASH IN WARRANT 65,395.14 0.00
110-5 BK/NY-TRUST FUND 25.10 0.00
110-6 BK/NY-EARNINGS 0.00 1,556.26
111-0 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 1,676.91 0.00
185-0 PREPAID INSURANCE 0.00 755.49
202-0 CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 0.00 12.86
204-0 WITHHELD TAX-FICA 1,042.72 0.00
205-0 WITHHELD TAX-FEDERAL 884.00 0.00
207-0 PAYROLL TAX PAYABLE 0.00 50.00
302-1 CAP TRUST-MARKET VALUE 1,556.26 0.00
400-0 INCOME-WATER SALES 0.00 27,276.79
402-0 RENTS-AM TOWER/BONUS 0.00 21,704.44
403-0 RENTS-VERIZON TOWER 0.00 1,720.00
404-0 INCOME-LATE CHARGES 0.00 481.59
405-2 INTEREST-YAVAPAI CO 0.00 395.14
405-3 DIVIDENDS-BK/NY 0.00 25.10
406-3 MISC INCOME/ADJ 0.00 60.00
406-4 TURN ON/RECONNECT FEES 0.00 180.00
409-0 RENTS-CENTRAL AVE 0.00 700.00
601-0 INSURANCE-EMPLOYEE 0.00 229.13
603-0 VEHICLE-GAS & OIL 0.00 1.00
604-0 VEHICLE-R&M/INS/LICENSE 146.08 0.00
605-0 BANK SERVICE CHARGES 84.38 0.00
622-1 INSURANCE-LIABILITY 609.41 0.00
622-2 INSURANCE-WORKERS COMP 50.00 0.00
646-0 TELEPHONE/UTILITIES 0.00 121.36

Total distributed to GL 121,269.16 121,269.16

...SEE ACCOUNTANT'S COMPILATION LETTER..
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Bank account Transaction
Check # Date Period Payee Account ID Amount
1 YAVAPAI CO WARRANT
111379 6/7/2011 12/2010 UNISOURCE ENERGY SERVICES 646-0 TELEPHONE/UTILITIES 71.78
111380 6/8/2011 12/2010 COMPUTER FITNESS CENTER 608-1 OFFICE OUTSIDE LABOR 1,685.15
111381 6/9/2011 12/2010 TRANSFER 101-0 CASH ON HAND 500.00
111382 6/9/2011 12/2010 AZ DEPT OF REVENUE 400-2 TAXES-SALES 1,503.37
111383 6/10/2011 12/2010 ALESSIO, VINCENT B 503-0 OUTSIDE LABOR 106.25
111384 6/10/2011 12/2010 HEALTHCARE GROUP 601-0 INSURANCE-EMPLOYEE 283.00
111385 6/10/2011 12/2010 VERIZON WIRELESS 646-0 TELEPHONE/UTILITIES 71.09
111386 6/13/2011 12/2010 AP.S. 649-0 ELECTRICITY 83.66
111387 6/13/2011 12/2010 RVS SOFTWARE 628-0 OFFICE 596.00
111388 6/13/2011 12/2010 A.PS. 649-0 ELECTRICITY 56.41
111389 6/13/2011 12/2010 HILLS BROTHERS 504-0 PLANT SUPPLIES 131.16
111390 6/15/2011 12/2010 THE JANUS GROUP 202-0 CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 62.74
111391 6/15/2011 12/2010 R M PERNER 202-0 CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 60.00
111392 6/15/2011 12/2010 BENNETT ACCOUNTING, LLC 608-2 ACCOUNTING/AUDIT SERVICES 165.00
111393 6/15/2011 12/2010 BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD 601-0 INSURANCE-EMPLOYEE 318.00
111394 6/15/2011 12/2010 YAVAPAI WATER SAMPLING 510-0 TESTING 162.00
111395 6/17/2011 12/2010 NATIONAL METERS 514-0 METER SETS 717.86
111396 6/17/2011 12/2010 ALESSIO, VINCENT B 503-0 OUTSIDE LABOR 325.00
111397 6/20/2011 12/2010 PRESSLEY, HEATHER A 600-0 WAGES & SALARIES 1,120.00
205-0 WITHHELD TAX-FEDERAL -140.00
204-0 WITHHELD TAX-FICA -47.04
600-1 TAXES-PAYROLL 69.44
204-0 WITHHELD TAX-FICA -69.44
204-0 WITHHELD TAX-FICA -16.24
600-1 TAXES-PAYROLL 16.24
204-0 WITHHELD TAX-FICA -16.24
206-0 WITHHELD TAX-STATE -40.32
876.40
111398 6/20/2011 12/2010 CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F 600-0 WAGES & SALARIES 1,040.00
205-0 WITHHELD TAX-FEDERAL -31.00
204-0 WITHHELD TAX-FICA -43.68
600-1 TAXES-PAYROLL 64.48
204-0 WITHHELD TAX-FICA -64.48
204-0 WITHHELD TAX-FICA -15.08
600-1 TAXES-PAYROLL 15.08
204-0 WITHHELD TAX-FICA -15.08
206-0 WITHHELD TAX-STATE -18.72
931.52
111399 6/20/2011 12/2010 BOONE, STAN C 600-0 WAGES & SALARIES 1,760.00
205-0 WITHHELD TAX-FEDERAL -271.00
204-0 WITHHELD TAX-FICA -73.92
600-1 TAXES-PAYROLL 109.12
204-0 WITHHELD TAX-FICA -109.12
204-0 WITHHELD TAX-FICA -25.52
600-1 TAXES-PAYROLL 25.52
204-0 WITHHELD TAX-FICA -25.52
206-0 WITHHELD TAX-STATE -89.76
) 1,299.80
111400 6/20/2011 12/2010 NATIONAL METERS 514-0 METER SETS 2,153.59
111401 6/20/2011 12/2010 ARROWHEAD MATERIALS 504-0 PLANT SUPPLIES 228.35
111402 6/21/2011 12/2010 ARROWHEAD MATERIALS 504-0 PLANT SUPPLIES 132.00
111403 6/22/2011 12/2010 ALESSIO, VINCENT B 503-0 OUTSIDE LABOR 143.75
111404 6/23/2011 12/2010 CABLE ONE 646-0 TELEPHONE/UTILITIES 73.06
111405 6/23/2011 12/2010 A.P.S. 649-0 ELECTRICITY 1,5679.14
111406 6/7/2011 12/2010 STEVEN WAGNER 504-0 PLANT SUPPLIES 50.00

...SEE ACCOUNTANT'S COMPILATION LETTER..
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1 YAVAPAI CO WARRANT (continued)
111407 6/6/2011 12/2010 PRESSLEY, HEATHER A 600-0 WAGES & SALARIES 1,120.00
205-0 WITHHELD TAX-FEDERAL -140.00
204-0 WITHHELD TAX-FICA -47.04
600-1 TAXES-PAYROLL 69.44
204-0 WITHHELD TAX-FICA -69.44
204-0 WITHHELD TAX-FICA -16.24
600-1 TAXES-PAYROLL 16.24
204-0 WITHHELD TAX-FICA -16.24
206-0 WITHHELD TAX-STATE -40.32
876.40
111408 6/6/2011 12/2010 CHAMPION, JR, OWEN F 600-0 WAGES & SALARIES 1,040.00
205-0 WITHHELD TAX-FEDERAL -31.00
204-0 WITHHELD TAX-FICA -43.68
600-1 TAXES-PAYROLL 64.48
204-0 WITHHELD TAX-FICA -64.48
204-0 WITHHELD TAX-FICA -15.08
600-1 TAXES-PAYROLL 15.08
204-0 WITHHELD TAX-FICA -15.08
206-0 WITHHELD TAX-STATE -18.72
931.52
111409 6/6/2011 12/2010 BOONE, STAN C 600-0 WAGES & SALARIES 1,760.00
205-0 WITHHELD TAX-FEDERAL -271.00
204-0 WITHHELD TAX-FICA -73.92
600-1 TAXES-PAYROLL 109.12
204-0 WITHHELD TAX-FICA -109.12
204-0 WITHHELD TAX-FICA -25.52
600-1 TAXES-PAYROLL 25.52
204-0 WITHHELD TAX-FICA -25.52
206-0 WITHHELD TAX-STATE -89.76
1,299.80
111410 6/3/2011 12/2010 FULL THROTTLE AUTOMOTIVE 604-0 VEHICLE-R&M/INS/LICENSE 477 47
111411 6/24/2011 12/2010 EXACTEX, LLC 504-0 PLANT SUPPLIES 150.00
111412 6/24/2011 12/2010 STAPLES 627-0 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 1,519.73
111413 6/27/2011 12/2010 MAYER TRUCK & AUTO 604-0 VEHICLE-R&M/INS/LICENSE 12.00
111414 6/27/2011 12/2010 TRANSFER 101-0 CASH ON HAND 500.00
111415 6/27/2011 12/2010 UNISOURCE ENERGY SERVICES 646-0 TELEPHONE/UTILITIES 53.00
111416 6/27/2011 12/2010 QWEST 646-0 TELEPHONE/UTILITIES 163.82
111417 6/27/2011 12/2010 SUNSTATE 512-0 TOOLS/EQUIPMENT RENTAL 146.76
111418 6/27/2011 12/2010 PATTY HOLBROOK 202-0 CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 36.51
111419 6/27/2011 12/2010 GRANITE BASIN ENGINEERING, INC  853-0 SYSTEM RESTRUCTURE 14,610.00
111420 6/28/2011 12/2010 ALESSIO, VINCENT B 503-0 OUTSIDE LABOR 62.50
111421 6/28/2011 12/2010 ALESSIO, VINCENT B 503-0 OUTSIDE LABOR 125.00
111422 6/29/2011 12/2010 PUMP TECH 504-0 PLANT SUPPLIES 1,100.00
11565V 6/30/2011 12/2010 MARTA ERDLEY 202-0 CUSTOMER DEPOSITS -17.49
11677V 6/30/2011 12/2010 JOANNA BALES 202-0 CUSTOMER DEPOSITS -8.90
1711V 6/30/2011 12/2010 EDWARD SUEVER 202-0 CUSTOMER DEPOSITS -60.00
Total of 47 items for 1 YAVAPAI CO WARRANT 36,344.20
2 BANK OF THE WEST
529 6/14/2011 12/2010 YAV CO TREASURER 101-0 CASH ON HAND 65,000.00
Total of 1 items for 2 BANK OF THE WEST 65,000.00
3 BANK OF THE WEST-DEBIT
662 6/13/2011 12/2010 MAYERS MKT 603-0 VEHICLE-GAS & OIL 109.07
663 6/13/2011 12/2010 CIRCLE K 603-0 VEHICLE-GAS & OIL 100.00
664 6/14/2011 12/2010 USPS 629-0 POSTAGE 162.28
665 6/21/2011 12/2010 ATM 628-0 OFFICE 75.00
666 6/22/2011 12/2010 MAYERS MKT 603-0 VEHICLE-GAS & OIL 71.64
667 6/27/2011 12/2010 MAYERS MKT 603-0 VEHICLE-GAS & OIL 98.79
668 6/27/2011 12/2010 USPS 629-0 POSTAGE 44.00

...SEE ACCOUNTANT'S COMPILATION LETTER..
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3 BANK OF THE WEST-DEBIT (continued) 629-0 POSTAGE
Total of 7 items for 3 BANK OF THE WEST-DEBIT 660.78

...SEE ACCOUNTANT'S COMPILATION LETTER..
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GL account Debit Credit
101-0 CASH ON HAND 66,000.00 0.00
102-0 CASH IN BK/WEST 0.00 65,000.00
103-0 CASH IN BK/WEST-DEBIT 0.00 660.78
104-0 CASH IN WARRANT 0.00 36,344.20
202-0 CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 72.86 0.00
204-0 WITHHELD TAX-FICA 0.00 1,042.72
205-0 WITHHELD TAX-FEDERAL 0.00 884.00
206-0 WITHHELD TAX-STATE 0.00 297.60
400-2 TAXES-SALES 1,503.37 0.00
503-0 OUTSIDE LABOR 762.50 0.00
504-0 PLANT SUPPLIES 1,791.51 0.00
510-0 TESTING 162.00 0.00
512-0 TOOLS/EQUIPMENT RENTAL 146.76 0.00
514-0 METER SETS 2,871.45 0.00
600-0 WAGES & SALARIES 7,840.00 0.00
600-1 TAXES-PAYROLL 599.76 0.00
601-0 INSURANCE-EMPLOYEE 601.00 0.00
603-0 VEHICLE-GAS & OIL 379.50 0.00
604-0 VEHICLE-R&M/INS/LICENSE 489.47 0.00
608-1 OFFICE OUTSIDE LABOR 1,685.15 0.00
608-2 ACCOUNTING/AUDIT SERVICES 165.00 0.00
627-0 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 1,519.73 0.00
628-0 OFFICE 671.00 0.00
629-0 POSTAGE 206.28 0.00
646-0 TELEPHONE/UTILITIES 432.75 0.00
649-0 ELECTRICITY 1,719.21 0.00
853-0 SYSTEM RESTRUCTURE 14,610.00 0.00

Total distributed to GL 104,229.30 104,229.30

...SEE ACCOUNTANT'S COMPILATION LETTER..



